RECORDING REQUESTED BY

PLACER TITLE COMPANY APN: 1318-03-212-043 Escrow Number: 203-3236-DMM

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

LILA P. ROBERTSON 744 S. 5TH LAKEVIEW, OREGON 97630

130501429

REQUESTED BY Stewart Title of Dougles County IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

2003 JUL -9 PM 3: 29

\$ WD

WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER

	GRANT DEED	ETHIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S US
() computed on full	or(s) declare(s): & P ax is \$0.00 City Transfer Tax: \$0.00 value of property conveyed, or value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at	time of sale.
FOR A VALUABLE CO	NSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,	LILA P. ROBERTSON , A WIDOW
Hereby GRANT(S) to L AGREEMENT DATED	ILA P. ROBERTSON, TRUSTEE OF THE LILA P. ROBE NOVEMBER 26, 2002	RTSON TRUST UNDER TRUST
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATT	ACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF FOR L	EGAL DESCRIPTION:
Dated: July 03, 2003		
MAIL TAX STATEME DIRECTED ABOVE	NTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO	O PARTY SHOWN, MAIL AS
	SAME AS ABOVE	
Name	Street Address Page 1 of 4 - 7/3/2003	City & State

oc (7/2002)

BK0703PG03693

SIGNATURE PAGE FOR GRANT DEED

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF On July 7, 2003 before me, Lida B. Robertson personally appeared personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument an acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument WITNESS my jagnd and official seal. OFFICIAL SEAL GERRI LYNN PADILLA NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 359121 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 30, 2006 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE SAME AS ABOVE City & State Name Street Address

0582797

Page 2 of 4 - 7/3/2003

BK 0703 PG 03694

Order No.: 030501429, 203-3236

EXMIGHT 4°

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot 142, as shown on the map of SKYLAND SUBDIVISION NO. 3, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on February 24, 1960, as Document No. 15653.

Assessor's Parcel No. 1318-03-212-043

SCHEDULE A CLTA PRELIMINARY REPORT (12/92) 0582797 BK0703PG03695

STEWART TITLE
Guaranty Company